18x272mm PLYWOOD PACKER
TREMCO ILLBRUCK FM230PU
EXPANDING FOAM BY INSTALLER
TREMCO ILLBRUCK TP600 COMPRESSIBLE
SEAL (25/10-18mm OR SIZED TO SUIT
FINISHED JOINT) BY INSTALLER
15mm PLASTERBOARD
GALVANISED MILD STEEL RESTRAINT
BRACKET WITH 2 x 30mm SCREWS
FIXED INTO WINDOW FRAME AND 1 x
60mm SCREW FIXED THROUGH PLY
PACKER INTO WALL PANEL SET OUT TO
MANUFACTURER'S DETAIL
TREMCO ILLBRUCK ME500 INTERNAL
FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE FOR AIR
SEALING (WHERE REQUIRED)
25x50mm BATTEN
25mm BATTENED SERVICE ZONE
BREATHER MEMBRANE
PARTEL EXOSEAL DPC
MEMBRANE
MIN. 2 COATS OF RENDER ON
REINFORCING MESH,
MANUFACTURER APPROVED
RENDER BOARD AND 25mm
VERTICAL BATTENS APPLIED TO
MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION
DETAILS
20 25 9 300 9 2515
46 272
MIN. 25mm VENTILATION GAP
DRAINAGE CHANNEL (BY
OTHERS) TO EXTEND 100mm
MINIMUM BEYOND EDGES OF
OPENING. CHANNEL LAID TO
FALLS TO SHED ANY MOISTURE
9mm OSB BOARD
TREMCO ILLBRUCK ME500 INTERNAL
FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE FOR AIR
SEALING (WHERE REQUIRED)
PARTEL COMPACTFOAM CUT TO
FIT WHERE REQUIRED
AURA PLUS DOUBLE GLAZED
ALUMINIUM CLAD TIMBER
FRAME WINDOW FINISHED TO
CLIENT'S SPECIFICATION
25x50mm BATTEN
140mm PROPRIETARY
ALUMINIUM SILL ON TOP OF
FOAM SEALANT SCREWED
AND SEALED ON SILICONE
WITH FRAME EXTENSION
HORIZONTAL BATTEN TO MATCH
THE SILL LENGTH
MIN. 25mm VENTILATION GAP
WINDOW BOARD FINISHED TO
CLIENT'S SPECIFICATION
MIN. 2 COATS OF RENDER ON
REINFORCING MESH,
MANUFACTURER APPROVED
RENDER BOARD AND 25mm
VERTICAL BATTENS APPLIED TO
MANUFACTURER'S DETAIL
20 25 9 300 9 2515
15mm PLASTERBOARD
140
BREATHER MEMBRANE
PARTEL EXOSEAL DPC
MEMBRANE
KEY
DENOTES ALUMINIUM CLADDING
DENOTES BRICK CLADDING
DENOTES HORIZONTAL TIMBER CLADDING
DENOTES VERTICAL TIMBER CLADDING
DENOTES RENDER CLADDING
GENERAL NOTES
All dimensions are to be checked on site before work commences. Figured dimensions
to be taken in preference to scaled dimensions. Any discrepancies should be reported
to the design office immediately. If in doubt please ASK . © Copyright reserved.
-
Bespoke Design & Build Solutions
Drawn:
Checked:
Scale:
Size:
Rev:Drawing No:
Title:
Client:
Drawing Status:
Victoria Barn
Kingstanding Farm
Ascott-under-Wychwood T:   01608 811543
OX7 6AR W:  sylvagroup.com
Rev. Date Remarks Initial
Date:
Project: 1:5
A3
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
STANDARD DETAIL 8.01A
SYLVA STANDARD DETAILS
SYLVA GROUP
SYLVA-DET-8.01A
GMG
SJD
31/08/18
1 : 5
DETAIL 8.01A
WINDOW HEADER & SILL DETAIL IN RENDER
CLAD EXTERNAL WALL PANEL (AURA PLUS)
A - FIRST ISSUE GMG
B 07.09.18 UPDATED TO COMMENTS GMG
D
C 09.11.18 OSB OFFSET AMENDED GMG
D 28.01.19 TITLEBLOCK AMENDED GMG
	Sheets
	SYLVA-DET-8.01A - STANDARD DETAIL 8.01A